Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application

Number Issue Date
169015 08/05/2024
169009 08/05/2024

169022 09/05/2024

Licence Number
SL0386
5L0287
SL0481

Manual Reference

Number Client First Name
SL0386 Jack Peter

5L0287

5L0481 Susan

Client Company Name
Surname (Where Applicable)
Smith

Bridgham Village Hall Committee
Strutt

Premises Name

Norfolk County Referees Society

Bridgham Village Hall Committee

Help for Ukraine - Great Ellingham and Local Area

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
Annual Fee

Lapse Licence
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with N

the Council's policy requirements. Brec k|an
No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type

169001 07/05/2024 HHO0242 HHO0242 Lina Varkojiene Cancer Research & Genetics UK House to House Collection Charity Return Received

168999 07/05/2024 SC1072 SC1072 Martin Burton Christian Aid Street Collection Cancellation/Surrender of Licence



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
169007
169002
168733
168290
168732
169018
169017
168952
168926

Issue Date

07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
08/05/2024
09/05/2024
09/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024

Licence
Number
PLO040
PLO371
PLO062
PLO111
PLO391
CP0018
PLO430
PL1230
PLO0O36

Manual Reference
Number
PLO040
PLO371
PLO062
PLO111
PLO391
CP0018
PLO430
PL1230
PLO0O36

Client First Name
Ana Felicia

Colin
Paul Terence

Kirstian David

Client Surname

Voina

Kennedy
Trayton

Oliver

Company Name

(Where applicable)

Star OK

New Buckenham Village Hall Trust

Thetford Town Council

Thetford Conservative Club Ltd

Motor Fuel Limited
Mikaz Limited

Premises Name Licence Type

Star OK Kebab Premises Licence

New Buckenham Village Hall Premises Licence
Darby's Public House Premises Licence

Londis Weeting Premises Licence
Guildhall Complex - Guildhall, Market Place & C Premises Licence
Thetford Conservative Club Club Premises Certificate
White Hart Inn Premises Licence
Dereham Service Station Premises Licence
Kenninghall Store & Post Office Premises Licence

Application Type

Suspension lifted

Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Variation

Vary DPS

Variation

Annual Fee

Notification of Interest

Vary DPS

Vary DPS



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the

decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

X

e

\%

Breckland

COUNCI

Manual
Application Licence  Reference
Number Issue Date Number  Number Client First Name Client Surname
169000 07/05/2024 EXPV0O063  EXPV0063 Geoffrey Dunk
169010 08/05/2024 HV0471 HV0471 Frank Hull
169021 09/05/2024 PV0285 PV0285 Samantha Best
168738 09/05/2024 PV0285 PV0285 Samantha Best
169028 10/05/2024 HV0827 HV0827 Mario Romano
169025 10/05/2024 HV0620 HV0620 Dieter Rissmann
168887 10/05/2024 CD0712 CD0712 Mario Romano

Company name

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Mario Romano

Licence Type

Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
Renewal

New Application

Renewal

New Application
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